Albuguergue Area Indian Health Services
Albuquerque Area Office

Behavioral Health Consultant (Vacant)

Service Units/Healthcare Facilities/Behavioral Health Services:

Acoma-Canoncito-Laguna Service Unit, Acoma NM

Dr. Emily King

Emily.King@ihs.gov

PO BOX 130

San Fidel, NM 87049

505-552-5300

General information: 505-552-5300

Appointments: 505-552-5358

Patient Referred Care: 505-552-5343

Behavioral Health Program: Mental Health Services
Acoma Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638):
Dr. Theresa Meehan, Exec. Director,
Health and Human Services
P.O. Box 328, Acoma, NM 87034
505-552-6663

Laguna Behavioral Health Services(Tribal 638)
Kristina MacKoelyn Program Manager
kmackoelyn@pol-nsn.gov

7 San Jose Road

Old Laguna, NM 87026

Phone (505) 552-6513

Fax: (505) 552-6387

To’Hajiilee Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638):
Dr. Caroline Morris

P.O. Box 3338

To’Hajiilee, NM 87026

Phone (505) 908-2037

Fax (505) 098-2074

Albuquerque Indian Hospital/Albuquerque Indian Health Center
801 Vassar Drive NE
Albuquerque NM 87106
Phone: 505-248-4000
FAX: 505-248-4088
Behavioral Health:
Dr. Massi Wyatt, Acting Director
Dr. Lynn Abeita, Dr. Anthony Morton, Dr. William Shunkamolah, Dr. Darren Mancuso,
Dr. Mark Simpson, Chereta Beverly, Psych NP; and John Jewett, LPCC
505-248-4012

*Santa Ana Health Center (Under Albuquerque Indian Health Center)


mailto:Emily.King@ihs.gov

Santa Ana Pueblo

02-C Dove Road

Bernalillo, NM 87004

Phone Number: 505-867-2497

Fax Number: 505-867-1526
Medical Appointments: 505-867-2497
Santa Ana Health Center continued:
Nurses Desk: 505-867-4918
Pharmacy: 505-867-2027

CHR Office: 505-771-6747

Social Worker : 505-975-2300

*Zia Health Clinic (Under Albuquerque Indian Health Center)

155 Capitol Square Drive

Zia Pueblo, NM 87053

Phone: 505-867-5258

Fax: 505-771-9452

Medical Appointments: ext. 107
Dental Appointments: ext 145
Nurses Desk: ext 133
Pharmacy: ext 120

CHR Office: ext 102

Social Worker: 505-975-2300

Alamo Navajo

Alamo Health Services (Tribal 638)
Amy Ellis

aellis@ansbi.org

MILEPOST 29, HIGHWAY 169
ALAMO, NM 87825

575-854-2626 ext 113

Five Sandoval Indian Pueblos Inc. (Santa Ana, Zia, Cochiti):
Jesse Michaud, Behavioral Health Director
jmichaud@fsipinc.org

4321 Fulcrum Way NE, Suite B

Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Phone: 505-867-3351

Fax: 505-867-3514

24 Hour Crisis Line (During COVID19): 1-505-270-7740

Jesse Michaud Behavioral Health Services Director 1-505-228-8085

Isleta Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638) :
Gilbert Romero, Director
gilbert.romero@ISLCLINIC.NET

Shanna Parker, Clinical Supervisor
Shanna.parker@islclinic.net

1 Sagebrush St

Albuquerque, NM 87105

505-869-5475-Office

505-869-5489-Fax
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Jemez Health and Human Services (Tribal 638)
P.O. Box 279

110 Sheep Springs Way

Jemez Pueblo, NM 87024

(575) 834-7258

Sandia Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638):
Mila Reinikainen, Program Director
mreininkainen@sandiapueblo.nsn.us

Sandia Pueblo Health Center

203 Sandia Day School Rd

Bernalillo, New Mexico 87004

Office: 505-771-5131

Fax: 505-867-7099

Jicarilla Service Unit

PO Box 187, 500 Mundo Road
Dulce, NM 87528-0187
Phone: 575-759-3291

Fax: 575-759-3651

Jicarilla Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638):
Ms. Lonna Valdez, Director

Ivaldez@jbhd.org

109 Seneca Street

Dulce, New Mexico 87528

Phone: (575) 759-7920

Mescalero Service Unit:

P.O. Box 210

318 Abalone Loop

Mescalero, New Mexico 88340

Phone: 575-464-4441
Behavioral Health Services: Dr. Kayt Whitebird-Orange
Kayt.WhitebirdOrange@ihs.gov
Phone: 1-575-464-4441

Four Directions Treatment & Recovery Center of Mescalero (Tribal 638) :
Veralyn Mendez, Deputy Director
Vmendez@mescaleroapachetribe.com

90 Day Inpatient Residential Treatment Services

Request for Admission Paperwork: Mandy Chico 575-464-4433
Fax: 575-464-4331

Santa Fe Service Unit
1700 Cerrillos Road
Santa Fe NM 87501
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Phone: 505-946-9282

Santa Fe Service Unit continued:

Patient Advocate: 505-946-9464

Appointment Desk: 505-946-9282

Dental Clinic: 505-946-9485

Eye Clinic: 505-946-9219

Pharmacy Refill Line: 505-946-9376

Purchased/Referred Care (CHS): 505-946-9302

Other departments: 505-988-9821

Santa Clara Clinic: 505-753-9421

San Felipe Clinic: 505-867-2739

Cochiti Clinic: 505-465-2587
Behavioral Health Services:

Kewa Health Corporation (Santo Domingo Pueblo)
85 W. Hwy 22

P.O. Box 340

Santo Domingo, NM 87052

Phone: 1-505-465-3068 (BHS)

Kewa Family Wellness Program (Santo Domingo Pueblo Tribal SA Program)
Craig L. Sandoval

clsandoval@kewa-nsn.gov

P.O. Box 130

Santo Domingo Pueblo, NM 87052

1-505-465-2733

Fax: 1-505-465-0433

San Felipe Pueblo
9 Cedar Rd, San Felipe Pueblo, NM 87001
505-771-1463

San Felipe Behavioral Health Services

Dr. Jacqueline Bae, Health and Wellness Director
Rudy Tafoya, Clinical ADministrator

Sean Coyle, Clinical Supervisor

ENIPC INC. (Tribal 638)

Peace Keepers (Domestic Violence Treatment Services) :
aromero@enipc.org

Espanola Office:

ph. 505-753-4790 or

1-800-400-8694

Fax 1- 505-753-5233

Circle of Life(North Office) : Dorothy Forbes
dforbes@colbhn.com

1102 - A Paseo de Onate Espanola, NM 87532

505-852-1377

(Offering Telebehavioral Health Counseling services at this time)
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Circles of Life(South Office) : Cindy Myers
cmyers@colbhn.com

2201 San Pedro Drive NE, Bldg 1, Suite 220

Albuquerque, NM 87110

505-830-3153

Fax: 1-505-830-3152

(Offering Telebehavioral Health Counseling services at this time)

Nambe Pueblo Substance Abuse Program:
Ryan Martinez. rjmartinez@nambepueblo.org
Fidel Talache: ftalache@nambepueblo.org
15A NP 102 West

Santa Fe, NM 87506

505-455-9243

New Moon Lodge Treatment Center (ENIPC, Inc.)
Contact: Dorothy Forbes

(Men’s substance abuse residential treatment services)
Eight Northern Indian Pueblos Inc.

579 White Swan Road, Ohkay Owingeh, NM 87566
Phone: (505) 852-2788

Santa Clara Pueblo Social Services/Behavioral Health Services (Tribal 638)
Dennis Silva, Director

dsilva@santaclarapueblo.org

Melanie Montoya (alternate contact) mmontoya@santaclarapueblo.org
360 Fog Road

Espanola, NM 87532

1-505-692-6315

Taos-Picuris Service Unit
Taos Pueblo

1090 Goat Springs Road
Taos NM 87571

Phone: 575-758-4224

Taos Pueblo Health & Community Services(Tribal 638) : Behavioral Health
Ezra Bayles, HCS Division Director

ebayles@taospueblo.com

575-758-7824

Ute Mountain Ute Service Unit

PO Box 49

Towaoc, CO 81334

1-970-565-4441

General information: 1-970-565-4441

Questions about appointments: 1-970-565-4441 x 211, 235 or 236

Questions about Purchased and Referred Care (former CHS): 1-970-565-4441 x 217 or 210
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Behavioral Health Services: Dr. Dennis Beaufait
Dennis.Beaufait@ihs.gov
1-970-565-4441

Ute Mountain Ute:

Counseling and Treatment Services (Tribal 638)
322 Spruce Street P.O. Box 209

Towaoc, CO 81334

1-970-564-5701

Southern Ute Tribe

Southern Ute Health Center
356 Ouray Dr, Ignacio, CO 81137
1-970-563-4581

Zuni Comprehensive Health Center :

Dr. Joy McQuery, Behavioral Health

Joy.McQuery@ihs.gov

P.O. Box 467

Zuni, New Mexico 87327

General information: 505-782-7533 or 7300

Questions about Patient Referred Care: 505-782-7346, 7347 or 7348

Ramah Navajo Behavioral Health Services
Anderson Thomas, Director

Anderson. Thomas@ihs.gov

PO BOX 10

Health and Human Services

Pinehill, NM 87357-0010

Phone: 1-505-775-3353

Fax: 1-505-775-3630

ZUNI RECOVERY CENTER-Zuni Pueblo (Tribal 638)
101 D AVENUE

BLACKROCK

ZUNI, NM 87327-0000

Phone: 505-782-4710

Fax: 505-782-5880

Marnella Kucate-Yepa
Shuma’kalowa Health Center Director/Zuni Health Director
Marnella.Kucate-yepa@ashiwi.org

Ysleta Del Sur Pueblo

Martin Lopez, Health Program Director
mlopez@ydsp-nsn.gov

Ysleta Del Sur Alcohol/Substance Abuse Program
9314 Juanchido Ln.

El Paso, TX 79907

1-915-858-1076
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Social Service Program (includes Mental Health services)
9314 Juanchido Ln.

El Paso, TX 79907

1-915-860-6170

Fax: 1-915-479-2591

Urban Programs:

First Nations Community Health Source Inc.
Zuni Healthcare Center
5608 Zuni Road SE
Albuquerque, NM 87108
T: 505-262-2481
F: 505-262-0781

Truman Healthcare Center
625 Truman Street NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

T: 505-248-2990

F: 505-248-2941

Denver Urban Indian Health and Family Services
Adrianne Maddux, Chief of Operations/Acting CEO
amaddux@dihfs.org

1633 Fillmore Street, GL1

Denver, CO 80206

Phone: 303-953-6600

Fax: 303-781-4333

WWW.DIHFS.INFO

Youth Residential Treatment Services:

Butterfly Healing Center(Tribal 638) : Adolescent Residential Treatment Services
Jehan Layne

Jlayne@colbhn.com

1130 Butterfly Rd.

Taos, NM 87571

Phone: 575-751-7688

New Sunrise Regional Treatment Center: Janay Maupin, CEO
Pueblo of Acoma, NM (next to ACL)

Office: 505-552-5500

Intake: 505 552-5509

Additional Resources


mailto:amaddux@dihfs.org
mailto:Jlayne@colbhn.com

Honoring Native Life: NM Native American Suicide Prevention Clearinghouse (Training and
Community Outreach)

University of New Mexico, Dept. of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences, Division of Community
Behavioral Health (UNM CBH)

Teresa Gomez, MA, Prog. Manager

Thgomez@salud.unm.edu

Jennifer Nanez, LMSW, Senior Program Therapist

Jenanez@salud.unm.edu

Caroline Bonham, MD Vice Chair, Dept of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences
cbonham@salud.unm.edu

The Evolution Group Inc.

David Lente

dlente@theevolutiongroup.com

“Indigenous” Native American Track and Wellness Court
218 Broadway Boulevard Southeast

Albuquerque, NM 87102

Phone: 505.242.6988

Hours: Monday to Friday, 8:30 am — 7pm
http://www.theevolutiongroup.com/

Hoy Recovery

Residential & Detox: 505-852-2580
Outpatient; 505-753-2203
https://hoyrecovery.org/

The Life Link (Santa Fe)

Behavioral Health Services

1-505-438-0010
http://www.thelifelink.org/behavioral-health-services.html

LEAD-Santa Fe

Shelly Moeller, Program Manager
santafelead@gmail.com

Santa Fe Police Department

2515 Camino Entrada,

Santa Fe, NM 87507
1-505-428-3710

Rehoboth McKinley Christian Health Care Services
1901 Red Rock Drive

Gallup, NM 87301

Behavioral Health Services

Residential 1-505-726-6919

Outpatient 1-505-726-6910

Totah Behavioral Health Authority
Presbyterian Medical Services (PMS)
Kristine Carlson
Kristine.carlson@pmsnm.org
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1615 Ojo Court

Farmington, New Mexico 87401
Phone: 505-564-4804

Fax: 505-564-4857

Four Winds Treatment Center
Jolene Schneider
ischneider@fourwinds4.com
P.O. Box 1830

1313 Mission Avenue
Farmington, NM 87499
505-327-7218

EMERGENCY SERVICES:
UNM PSYCHIATRIC EMERGENCY': 505-272-2800 or 505-272-2920
KASEMAN PSYCHIATRIC EMERGENCY 505-291-2560

I.H.S. Resource Page
https://www.ihs.gov/coronavirus/resources/
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